
 
REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT DATES  2019-2020 

 

 
1ST MARKING PERIOD 
5 Week Mid-marking period ends October 4  Friday 
Progress Report Grades due in 
  Guidance Office     October 7  Monday    
Progress Reports sent home  October 10  Thursday 
10 Week Marking period ends  November 8  Friday 
Grades to Guidance    November 13  Wednesday   
Report Cards mailed home   November 19  Tuesday 
 
2nd MARKING PERIOD 
15 Week Mid-marking period ends December 13  Friday 
Progress Report Grades due in  
  Guidance Office    December 16  Monday 
Progress Reports sent home  December 19  Thursday 
20 Week Marking period ends  January 24  Friday 
Grades to Guidance    January 28  Tuesday   
SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS  January 28  Tuesday 
Report Cards mailed home   January 31  Friday 
 
3rd MARKING PERIOD 
25 Week Mid-marking period ends March 6  Friday 
Progress Report Grades due in 
  Guidance Office    March 9  Monday 
Progress Reports sent home  March 12  Thursday 
30 Week Marking period ends           April 17  Friday  
Grades to Guidance     April 20  Monday 
Report Cards mailed home   April 24  Friday 
 
4th MARKING PERIOD 
35 Week Mid-marking period ends May 21  Thursday 
Progress Report Grades due in 
  Guidance Office    May 26  Tuesday 
Progress Reports sent home  May 29  Thursday 
Regents Exams    June 17-25   
Grades to Guidance    June 24  Wednesday 
  
 
 
●Final report cards target mailing date:  July 6 


